
FANTASY WORDLE LEAGUE 
SAMPLE SCHEDULE 

 
Game 1 – Saturday, February 26, 2022 

Jean-Luc vs Geordi 
Worf vs Riker 
Data vs Tasha 

Beverly vs Deanna 
 

Game 2 – Sunday, February 27, 2022 
Beverly vs Tasha 
Jean-Luc vs Worf 
Geordi vs Deanna 

Data vs Riker 
 

Game 3 – Monday, February 28, 2022 
Jean-Luc vs Data 
Geordi vs Worf 
Beverly vs Riker 
Tasha vs Deanna 

 
Game 4 – Tuesday, March 1, 2022 

Jean-Luc vs Beverly 
Geordi vs Data 

Worf vs Deanna 
Tasha vs Riker 

 
Game 5 – Wednesday, March 2, 2022 

Jean-Luc vs Tasha 
Geordi vs Beverly 

Worf vs Data 
Riker vs Deanna 

 
Game 6 – Thursday, March 3, 2022 

Jean-Luc vs Riker 
Geordi vs Tasha 
Worf vs Beverly 
Deanna vs Data 

 
Game 7 – Friday, March 4, 2022 

Jean-Luc vs Deanna 
Geordi vs Riker 
Worf vs Tasha 

Data vs Beverly 



 
Game 8 – Saturday, March 5, 2022 

Jean-Luc vs Geordi 
Worf vs Riker 
Data vs Tasha 

Beverly vs Deanna 
 

Game 9 – Sunday, March 6, 2022 
Jean-Luc vs Worf 
Geordi vs Deanna 

Data vs Riker 
Beverly vs Tasha 

 
Game 10 – Monday, March 7, 2022 

Jean-Luc vs Data 
Geordi vs Worf 
Beverly vs Riker 
Tasha vs Deanna 

 
Game 11 – Tuesday, March 8, 2022 

Jean-Luc vs Beverly 
Geordi vs Data 

Worf vs Deanna 
Tasha vs Riker 

 
Game 12 – Wednesday, March 9, 2022 

Jean-Luc vs Tasha 
Geordi vs Beverly 

Worf vs Data 
Riker vs Deanna 

 
  



Game 13 – Thursday, March 10, 2022 
Jean-Luc vs Riker 
Geordi vs Tasha 
Worf vs Beverly 
Deanna vs Data 

 
Game 14 – Friday, March 11, 2022 

Jean-Luc vs Deanna 
Geordi vs Riker 
Worf vs Tasha 

Data vs Beverly 
 

Postseason – Saturday, March 12, 2022 
Playoff Semifinals Game A – Seed #1 vs Seed #4 
Playoff Semifinals Game B – Seed #2 vs Seed #3 

Toilet Bowl (Two worst teams battle for last place honors) 
 

Championship Game – Sunday, March 13, 2022 
Championship – Semifinal winner A vs Semifinal winner B 

 


